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

Very Nice 4-Plex w/ Gas Cooking. This 2
bedroom is priced low at $1,000 w/ wood flooring.

We can work with a Large (aggressive breed)
Dogs & a Broken Lease. 1 bed $900, 2 bed $1114.

Town Home w/ Washer & Dryer Connections.
This 1 bedroom is gated priced at $888.

Gorgeous 2 bedroom & 1 bathroom. Full size
W/D connections, priced $930. Indoor B-Ball.

1 Bedroom; washer & dryer connections.
Gated community, Two Pools. Priced $740.

Brand New. 1 bedroom w/ Granite & wood flooring.

Resort style pool & Nice weight room. $895.

Remodel S. Austin, Wood flooring & Stainless
steel appliances. Pool & Laundry onsite. Priced at $800
Arboretum is a Beautiful quiet place to live.
1 bedroom with Washer & Dryer connection. $800

Don't See What Youw Wawut? Call Us!
11011 RESEARCH BLVD  AUSTIN, TX

912-291-RENT (355

NORTH LAMAR Villas. Renovated
2 bedroom with w/d connection,
gated. Priced $915. Apartments
here! (512)291-7368.

GREAT 4-PLEX community! 2
bed, 900 sq ft, with washer and
dryer connections. Priced at $950.
Apartments here! (512)291-7368.

ANOTE TO
READERS

All real estate advertised in the Greensheet is
subject to the Fair Housing Act Of 1989, which
makes it illegal to advertise “any preference,
limitation or discrimination...” The Greensheet will
not knowingly accept any advertisement which
violates this law. All persons are hereby informed
that all dwellings advertised are available on an
equal opportunity basis. Residential rental locators
are required to be licensed by the Texas Real Estate
Commission (P.O. Box 12188, Austin, Tx. 78711-
2188, 1-800-250-8732 or 512-465-3960).
Locators may advertise apartment units in general
terms and all units may not have the same
features. The amount of rent quoted in an
advertisement may be the starting price for a basic
unit or for a unit which does not have all
advertised features.

GATED COMMUNITY with great
commuter access. 2 bedroom
priced at $900. W/d connection.
Apartments here! (512)291-7368.

m NEEDTO sell your
i‘qpakitems fast? Let the
readers know!

REMODELED 2 bedroom in North
Austin with free cable. W/d con-
nections. Priced $900. Apartments
here! (512)291-7368.

EASY ON first time renters. Palm
tree lined pool. Indoor basketball.
1 bedroom, $860. Apartments
here! (512)291-7368.

1 Bed 1 Bath
Good Location, Easy Access to
183, Mopac & I35
No Pets, Swimming Pool,
On Site Laundry
339-6961

NORTHGATE TERRACE APTS

Commercial Property
For Rent

Vacation Rentals

GREAT LOCATION for lease in
Feb. 2016 in booming downtown
Georgetown. 2000 sf remodeled
building with two car parking in
back. Main entrance with 5 rooms
that can be used as offices or
retail. $3200/ mo. but you will
have to negotiate new lease with
landlord. See web version for
more details. 824 S. Austin Ave,
Georgetown. (512)715-9888.

Rooms For Rent

FORTHE latest in classified ads log
on to www.TheGreensheet.com.

LAKE LBJ VAGATION HOUSE
2,400 Sq.Ft. For Rent
1 mi. from Horseshoe Bay Resort
+ Fully Furnished « 4 Br. « Sleeps 8
+ 2.5 Bath « Gameroom « Washer « Dryer

No Towels « Kitchen Utensils

Pets 281-748-7052
airbnb.com/rooms/48419

sgrnfld@aol.com

—ALL BILLS PAID —
$210 + Tax/Wk. & Up

* FREE basic & premium cable

* On #1 Bus Route, 15 min to Downtown

* Onsite Laundry Facility

* Kitchenettes

* All Rooms Renovated
6712 N. Lamar 6702 N. Lamar
459-6092 459-5211

ALL BILLS PAID
#6220 & /wk & up -

« FREE basic & premium cable
« Swimming Pool

« On site Laundry Facility

« Security on Duty

- All Rooms Renovated

106 N. IH35 11400 N. IH35

3,835-0333 837-7900 5

ALL BILLS paid! $450. (512)680-
5847. INDIVIDUAL

FURNISHED ROOM for rent: no
smoking or drinking. All utilities
included. $500 monthly, $250
deposit. Available. Se renta cuarto
amueblado. $500 renta, $250
deposito. Todo incluido. Text only,
(512)579-7483. INDIVIDUAL

ALL BILLS PAID

Fully Furnished Rooms
Some W/ Kitchenettes
* Free HBO * On Busline
Daily & Weekly /230 & up + Key Dep.

444-5973 440-8448

3400 S. Congress 4141 S. Congress,

BUDGEIF LODGE
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